

(1)

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CORAM : S.G. MEHARE &  
SHAILESH P. BRAHME, JJ.

DATED : JANUARY 24, 2025

PER COURT :

1. Court time is over. Hence, the following matters could not be heard and are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

Matters	Date	AGP's for Respondent/State
939 WRIT PETITION NO. 3716 OF 2024 941 WRIT PETITION NO. 7157 OF 2024 942 WRIT PETITION NO. 8396 OF 2024 944 WRIT PETITION NO. 12729 OF 2024 945 WRIT PETITION NO. 12750 OF 2024	11.02.2025 in urgent category	Mr. A.S. Shinde, Mr. S.S. Dande
989 WRIT PETITION NO. 12678 OF 2024	21.02.2025	Mr. S.S. Dande

(SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.)

(S.G. MEHARE, J.)