

{1}

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

946 WRIT PETITION NO. 7157 OF 2024

Keshav Vishramji Kale

VERSUS

State Of Maharashtra Through Its Secretary And Others

.....

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI AND
HITEN S. VENEGAVKAR, JJ.

DATE : 05 FEBRUARY, 2026

ORDER :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
946 WRIT PETITION NO. 7157 OF 2024 947 WRIT PETITION NO. 12448 OF 2024 948 WRIT PETITION NO. 13538 OF 2024 949 WRIT PETITION NO. 13540 OF 2024 950 WP/3955/2024 WITH CA/7509/2025 IN WP/3955/2024 951 WRIT PETITION NO. 8412 OF 2024 952 WRIT PETITION NO. 9497 OF 2024 953 WRIT PETITION NO. 9673 OF 2024 954 WRIT PETITION NO. 11232 OF 2024 955 WRIT PETITION NO. 118 OF 2025 956 WRIT PETITION NO. 151 OF 2025	08.06.2026
958 WRIT PETITION NO. 231 OF 2025 959 WP/475/2025 WITH CA/7202/2025 IN WP/475/2025 960 WRIT PETITION NO. 495 OF 2025 961 WRIT PETITION NO. 541 OF 2025 962 WRIT PETITION NO. 578 OF 2025	09.06.2026

{2}

Matters	Date
<p>963 WRIT PETITION NO. 631 OF 2025 964 WRIT PETITION NO. 654 OF 2025 965 WRIT PETITION NO. 763 OF 2025 966 WRIT PETITION NO. 764 OF 2025 967 WRIT PETITION NO. 1171 OF 2025 968 WRIT PETITION NO. 1223 OF 2025</p>	09.06.2026
<p>969 WRIT PETITION NO. 1373 OF 2025 970 WRIT PETITION NO. 1404 OF 2025 971 WRIT PETITION NO. 1420 OF 2025 972 WRIT PETITION NO. 2184 OF 2025 973 WRIT PETITION NO. 2242 OF 2025 974 WRIT PETITION NO. 2467 OF 2025 975 WRIT PETITION NO. 3322 OF 2025 976 WRIT PETITION NO. 3605 OF 2025 977 WRIT PETITION NO. 4210 OF 2025 978 WRIT PETITION NO. 5073 OF 2025 979 WRIT PETITION NO. 5251 OF 2025 980 WRIT PETITION NO. 5259 OF 2025</p>	10.06.2026
<p>981 WRIT PETITION NO. 5261 OF 2025 982 WRIT PETITION NO. 5264 OF 2025 983 WRIT PETITION NO. 5406 OF 2025 984 WRIT PETITION NO. 8195 OF 2025 985 WP/8323/2025 WITH WP/9353/2025 WITH WP/9682/2025 WITH WP/10719/2025 WITH CA/9423/2025 IN WP/8323/2025 WITH WP/10721/2025 WITH CA/13947/2025 IN WP/9682/2025 986 WRIT PETITION NO. 8547 OF 2025 987 WRIT PETITION NO. 8963 OF 2025</p>	11.06.2026
<p>989 WP/9292/2025 WITH CA/10253/2025 IN WP/9292/2025 990 WRIT PETITION NO. 9314 OF 2025 991 WRIT PETITION NO. 9320 OF 2025 993 WRIT PETITION NO. 10036 OF 2025 994 WRIT PETITION NO. 10277 OF 2025 995 WRIT PETITION NO. 10760 OF 2025</p>	11.06.2026
<p>1000 WRIT PETITION NO. 11095 OF 2025 1001 WRIT PETITION NO. 11123 OF 2025 1002 WRIT PETITION NO. 11124 OF 2025 1003 WRIT PETITION NO. 11810 OF 2025 1004 WRIT PETITION NO. 12968 OF 2025 1005 WRIT PETITION NO. 13363 OF 2025 1006 WP/15671/2025 WITH WP/15683/2025 1007 FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO. 36 OF 2018 1008 FCA/21/2025 WITH CA/8242/2024 IN FCA/21/2025 1009 FCA/23 /2025 WITH CA/3362/2025 IN FCA/23/2025 1010 PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION NO. 93 OF 2024 1011 PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION NO. 3 OF 2025 1012 PIL (STAMP) NO. 6700 OF 2025</p>	12.06.2026

{3}

Matters	Date
1023 WRIT PETITION NO. 11069 OF 2025 1024 WRIT PETITION NO. 12307 OF 2025 1025 CA/1461/2026IN PIL/96/2021 WITH PIL/96/2021 1026 WRIT PETITION NO. 1701 OF 2025 1027 WRIT PETITION NO. 9297 OF 2025 1028 CA/6605/2025 IN WP/6128/2025 WITH WP/6128/2025 1029 CA/8211/2025 IN ITAST/16918/2023 1030 CA/11885/2025 IN WP/12696/2024 WITH CA/8339/ 2025 IN WP/12696/2024 WITH WP/12696/2024 1031 CA/13919/2025 IN WPST/8638/2025 1032 CA/13937/2025 IN WP/5434/2024 WITH WP/5434/2024 1033 CA/13948/2025 IN WP/6754/2025 WITH WP/6754/2025 1034 CA/14321/2025 IN WPST/7571/2025	15.06.2026

[HITEN S. VENEGAVKAR]
JUDGE

[SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI]
JUDGE

S P Rane